
202509028 Tender NO. 202509028

Distribution: Basic, possible one-lot
Deadline: March 20, 2025
Lunch Date: September 4, 2024
Style/Buyer Comments: September 4, 2024

Product Requirements

Country of Origin: Germany
Type of Product: White wine
Region (Classification): Pfalz
Vintage: 2023 or 2024
Price: (max) 7,5€
Minimum Volume (Units): 75 cl
Estimated Volume (yearly): 10.000
Container size: 75 cl
Type of Container: rPET bottle

Other Requirements:
1) Single grape variety Riesling
2) 100 % of the grapes must come from Laumersheim, Grosskarlbach,
Kallstadt, Ungstein, Bad Dürkheim, Wachenheim, Forst, Deidesheim,
Ruppertsberg, Gimmeldingen, Mussbach, Haardt, Siebeldingen or Birkweil

Additional specification:

1) Min. 50 % of plastic material must be rPET «post-consumer recycled
PET» (confirmation from the packaging manufacturer must accompany the
offer)
2) The percentage of rPET material used to produce the bottle must be
visible on packaging
3) The packaging must be included in Norway’s deposit system for
refundable packaging


